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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

1420858
1488111
1570285
1570312
31201181
31262039
31277463
4M513A424AD
4M513A424AE
4AM513A424AF
31201181
31262039
31277463
30730829
30760280
31201181
31262039
31277463
31290278

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG

NK

SPIDAN
METZGER
SIDEM

MEYLE
MEYLE

RTS

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
DELPHI
DELPHI

28095

28095
50928095
5012557
50335
58038801
67270
7160500031HD
7160500031HD
96906182
FCAG667
G61325
JTC1245
JTC1245
L10574
TC2252
TC2252
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